
MATCH 803 —— NRA MID-RANGE - PALMA RIFLE AGGREGATE
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Palma Rifle

A GOLD TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION - 3
BOXES OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS
(CERT # 3876) -  $100

6138Champion SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG
COLUMBUS, GA   -  USA  

HM 2394  -  157

A SILVER TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$75

6036Match 2nd MILANOVIC, OLIVER  
GILBERT, AZ   -  USA  

HM 2393  -  155

A BRONZE TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$50

6008Match 3rd BAKIES, JOSEPH F
LIMA, OH   -  USA  

HM 2386  -  113

Special Award Winners

1st Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

1st Senior ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BOWLING GREEN, OH   -  USA  

6038  $50HM 2382  -  123

1st Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Military Vet Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R 2382  -  123 $50 NRA CHECKHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG 2384  -  166 No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 1 )MU

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J 2295  -  76 $50 NRA CHECKMK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 122022 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG2394  -  157HM

2. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  2393  -  155HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 9 - Entries

1. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG2394  -  157HM

2. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  2393  -  155HM

3. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F2386  -  113HM

4. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2382  -  123HM S

5. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2375  -  108HM

6. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M2374  -  122HM

7. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M2374  -  121HM

8. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S2356  -  118HM S

9. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M2175  -  99HM

  MASTER 1 - Entries

1. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG2384  -  166MU

  MARKSMAN 2 - Entries

1. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J2295  -  76MK J

2. 6153 -  FITZPATRICK, JON  1989  -  14MK S, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 803 —— NRA MID-RANGE - PALMA RIFLE AGGREGATE
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Palma Rifle

  Complete Competitor Ranking

3. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F2386  -  113HM

4. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG2384  -  166MU

S5. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2382  -  123HM

6. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2375  -  108HM

7. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M2374  -  122HM

8. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M2374  -  121HM

S9. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S2356  -  118HM

J10. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J2295  -  76MK

11. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M2175  -  99HM

S, VET12. 6153 -  FITZPATRICK, JON  1989  -  14MK

3


